Marque / Concurrent

1 22 ' PORSCHE 917K
2 19 |PORSCHE 917 K
3 12 |FERRARI512 M
4 16 |FERRARI512 M
5 58 FERRARI 365 GTB 4
6 63 PORSCHE911S
7 49 | PORSCHE 907-8
8 38 PORSCHE911E
9 42 PORSCHE 911 S
10 | 26 |PORSCHE911S
11 | 39 |PORSCHE911S
12 | 44 |PORSCHE 911 S
13 | 36 |PORSCHE911S
Non classé
[~ | Marque/cConcurrent |
NC | 24 |LIGIERJS3
Abandons
[~ ] Marque/Concurrent |
Ab | 35 |PORSCHE911S
Ab | 57 |PORSCHE 917 K
Ab | 29 PORSCHE 908/02
Ab | 17 PORSCHE917 LH
Ab | 32 |MATRA SIMCA 660
Ab 9 |FERRARI512 M
Ab 6 |FERRARI512 M
Ab | 47 PORSCHE911S
Ab | 1 |CHEVROLET Corvette
Ab | 30 |PORSCHE 908/02
Ab | 69 |PORSCHE 914/6
Ab | 2 |CHEVROLET Corvette
Ab | 18 PORSCHE 917 LH
Ab | 15 FERRARI512 M

Moteur
4907

4907

4994

4994

4390

2381

1981

2381

2247

2381

2246

2247

2380

2993

2381

4494

2997

4907

2993

4994

4494

1991

6998

2997

1991

6998

4907

4994

Cat.

GTS

SP

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

Cat.

Cat.
GTS

SP

SP

GTS

GTS

SP

GTS

GTS

Classement

Pilotes
H.Marko
G.van Lennep
Muller
Attwood
Posey
Adamovicz
Craft
Wier
Grossman
Chinetti Jr
Touroul
Anselme
Brun
Mattli
Mazzia
Barth
Mesange
Gedehem
Koob
Kremer
Huber
Verrier
Foucault
Vestey
Bond
Waldegaard
Cheneviere

Ligier

Depailler

Garant
Greub
D.Martin
Pillon
Wicky
Cohen-Olivar
Siffert

Bell

Beltoise
Amon

De Fierlandt
De Cadenet
Manfredini
Gagliardi
Cochet

Selz

Aubriet
Rouget
Cosson
Leuze

Quist
Krumm
Greder
M.C.Beaumont
P.Rodriguez
Oliver
Vaccarella

Juncadella

24 heures du Mans 1971

Tour/Km
5335,313

5308,348
4922,09
4768,138
4218,752
4111,345
4110,964
4077,368
4007,739

3924,716

3901,854
3849,782

3535,737

Tour

Tour

Ecart km

26,965

413,223

567,175

1116,561

1223,968

1224,349

1257,945

1327,574

1410,597

1433,459

1485,531

1799,576

18

18

17

17

16

16

15

15

14

14

Moyenne
222,304

221,181

205,087

198,672

175,781

171,306

171,29

169,89

166,989

163,529

162,577

160,407

147,322

Moteur
Moteur
Boite de vitesses
Moteur
Fuite d'huile
Alimentation
Boite de vitesses
Boite de vitesses
Cardan
Cardan
Moteur
Fuite d'huile
Boite de vitesses
Moteur
Moteur

Fuite d'huile
Boite de vitesses




Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

Ab

28

65

23

21

33

46

34

37

40

41

50

11

10

60

14

66

48

43

27

PORSCHE 908/02

FERRARI 512 M

PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE 917-20K

PORSCHE 917 LH

PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE 914/6

PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE 911 S

LOLA Ford T 212

FERRARI 512 M

FERRARI 512 M

PORSCHE 908/02

FERRARI512'S

PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE 911 S

PORSCHE 908/02

LOLAT 70 MK Il

2997

4997

2247

4907

4907

2381

1991

2380

2381

2247

2247

1798

4994

4994

2997

4994

2447

2245

2195

2997

4995

SP

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

GTS

SP

SP

GTS

GTS

GTS

SP

Chasseuil
Ballot-Léna
Parkes
Pescarolo
Parot
Dechaumel
Joest
Kauhsen
Larrousse
Elford

Rey
Cassegrain
J.Sage
Keller
Johnson
Forbes Robinson
Mauroy
Lagniez
Egretaud
Jacquemin
Braillard
Gaban
Edwards
Enever
Donohue
Hobbs
Loos
Pesch
Weigel
Haldi
Gregory
Eaton
Geurie
Mathurin
llotte
Hanrioud
Bodin
Courthiade
Poirot
Andruet
T. Pilette
Gosselin

14

13

13

12

Accident

Moteur
Pression d'huile
Mise hors course

Sortie de piste

Moteur
Surchauffe
Moteur

Moteur
Bielle
Moteur
Bielle
Boite de vitesses

Moteur
Bielle
Moteur

Moteur

Moteur

Moteur
Bielle
Commande de boite

Alimentation

Moteur
Distribution
Moteur
Piston
Moteur
Piston
Accident

Moteur
Piston




